
February 10, 2025 
 
 

ADDENDUM #4 

TO CONTRACT DOCUMENTS FOR: Project #CP232801 – Research Commons Thermal 
Plant – Chilled Water Production Addition 

ADVERTISEMENT DATE: December 17, 2024 

PREPARED FOR: The Curators of the University of Missouri 

CONSULTANT: PRVN Consultants, Inc. 
201 E. Washington St. #301 
Iowa City, IA 52240 

 
 
 

The contract documents for the above noted project and the work covered thereby and herein 
modified. 

 

 

GENERAL INFORMATION: 

1) BID OPENING DATE 

a. The Bid Opening Date is being extended to February 13, 2025, at 1:30PM. All 
other provisions of the Advertisement for Bids remain unchanged. 

 
 
 
 
 

END OF ADDENDUM 4 


